	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
* + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +	Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	16-0	114	Version:	1	Name:	Sewer Connection Fee Study	y. UM
Туре:	Gen	eral Item			Status:	Approved as Amended	
File created:	1/27	/2016			In control:	Board of Public Works	
On agenda:	2/1/2	2016			Final action	: 2/1/2016	
Title:	Sewer Connection Fee Study. UM						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Sewer Connection Fee Report - 20160108						
Date	Ver.	Action By			ļ	Action	Result
2/1/2016	1	Board of	Public Works	s	ŀ	APPROVED AS AMENDED	Pass
Sewer Connection Fee Study. UM							

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin